Modification Works including 3D Theatre, 

Gents Toilet, Main Entry Gate and allied 

works at KPSC, Kurukshetra. 

ii. Estimated cost of work Rs. 35,10,022/- 

iii. EMD Amount  Rs. 87,800/- 

iv. Cost of tender document/tender fee  NIL  

v. Period of completion of work  (105) One Hundred  Five days 

vi. Bid Document Publishing Date & 

Time  

October 06, 2025 (As per portal time) 

vii. Bid Document Download Start 

Date & Time  

October 06, 2025 (As per portal time) 

viii. Seek Clarification Start Date & 

Time 

October 06, 2025 (As per portal time)